

SETTORE	CO	PC		LOCALITA'	Distanza			Tempo		Media		Orario Teor. 1° conc.
					Parziale	Totale	Settore	PC	Settore	PC	Sett.	
1	1		N°	<b>Start - MIRAMARE</b>	0,000	0,000	0,000	0:00:00	0:00:00			9:31:00
		EPC1		Curva Nuvolari	11,270	11,270						
		UPC1	EPC2	1	Nuvolari 1	0,080	11,350		0:00:11		26,18	
		UPC2	EPC3	2	Nuvolari 2	0,050	11,400		0:00:07		25,71	
		UPC3	EPC4	3	Stazione Quercianella 1	4,840	16,240		0:08:00		36,30	
		UPC4	EPC5	4	Stazione Quercianella 2	0,040	16,280		0:00:06		24,00	
		UPC5	EPC6	5	Vaiolo 1	9,580	25,860		0:14:30		39,64	
		UPC6	EPC7	6	Vaiolo 2	0,050	25,910		0:00:07		25,71	
		UPC7	EPC8	7	Vaiolo 3	0,080	25,990		0:00:10		28,80	
		UPC8	EPC9	8	Pieve 1	17,980	43,970		0:27:00		39,96	
		UPC9	EPC10	9	Pieve 2	0,060	44,030		0:00:08		27,00	
	UPC10		10	Pieve 3	0,070	44,100		0:00:09		28,00		
					0,450	44,550						
2	2			<b>PIEVE S.LUCE</b>		44,550	44,550		1:15:00		35,64	10:46:00
		EPC11			0,030	44,580						
		UPC11	EPC12	11	Malacoda 1	14,790	59,370		0:22:15		39,88	
		UPC12	EPC13	12	Malacoda 2	0,100	59,470		0:00:12		30,00	
		UPC13	EPC14	13	Malacoda 3	0,290	59,760		0:00:30		34,80	
		UPC14	EPC15	14	Malacoda 4	0,060	59,820		0:00:08		27,00	
		UPC15	EPC16	15	Pieve 4	20,280	80,100		0:30:35		39,79	
		UPC16	EPC17	16	Pieve 5	0,030	80,130		0:00:05		21,60	
		UPC17	EPC18	17	Pieve 6	0,030	80,160		0:00:05		21,60	
		UPC18		18	Pieve 7	0,040	80,200		0:00:06		24,00	
					0,440	80,640						
3	3			<b>PIEVE S.LUCE (sosta)</b>		80,640	36,090		1:30:00		24,08	12:16:00
		EPC19			0,030	80,670						
		UPC19	EPC20	19	Malacoda 5	14,770	95,440		0:22:15		39,83	
		UPC20	EPC21	20	Malacoda 6	0,300	95,740		0:00:33		32,73	
		UPC21	EPC22	21	Malacoda 7	0,120	95,860		0:00:15		28,80	
		UPC22	EPC23	22	Malacoda 8	0,060	95,920		0:00:08		27,00	
		UPC23	EPC24	23	Valle Benedetta 1	8,820	104,740		0:13:30		39,20	
		UPC24	EPC25	24	Valle Benedetta 2	0,050	104,790		0:00:06		30,00	
		UPC25	EPC26	25	Valle Benedetta 3	3,970	108,760		0:06:00		39,70	
		UPC26		26	Valle Benedetta 4	0,060	108,820		0:00:08		27,00	
					12,350	121,170						
	4			<b>Arrivo - MIRAMARE</b>			40,530		1:10:00		34,74	13:26:00
<b>TOTALE</b>						<b>121,170</b>			<b>03:55:00</b>		<b>31,49</b>	